Permit No.

BLD-2010-09184
BLD-2010-09268
BLD-2010-09330
BLD-2011-09433
BLD-2010-09338
BLD-2009-08691
BLD-2007-07805

BLD-2007-07806

BLD-2007-07807
BLD-2007-07808
BLD-2007-07809

BLD-2007-07810

BLD-2007-07811

BLD-2007-07812

BLD-2007-07813
BLD-2007-07814

BLD-2007-07815

06/06/13

Sq Feet

Job Address

1,738
2,306
3,385

2,043
1,727
2,426

2,212

2,693
2,665
2,212

2,301

2,296

2,212

2,693
2,665

2,212

8225 ATASCADERO
7650 PORTOLA

8350 SAN CLEMENTE
4350 PORTOLA

8210 LOS 0OSOS

5275 MALEZA

11717 WICKSON

9176 CORY

9174 CORY
9175 CORY
9177 CORY

11715 WICKSON

11711 WICKSON

9172 MANKINS

9170 MANKINS
9171 MANKINS

9173 MANKINS

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report

Valuation

122,616
170,005
278,362

144,443
69,080
190,414

167,986

219,245
216,657
167,986

179,293

179,213

167,986

219,245
216,657

167,986

Applied Approved Issued
09/13/10 02/15/11 02/16/11
11/02/10 01/26/11 03/03/11
12/13/10 03/08/11 03/16/11
02/09/11 04/20/11 04/21/11
12/14/10 03/11/11 05/13/11
10/14/09 05/16/11 06/14/11
12/21/07 06/26/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/30/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/26/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/30/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/30/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/25/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/25/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/30/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/26/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/26/08 06/30/11
12/21/07 06/30/08 06/30/11

Finaled
11/10/11
12/22/11
04/18/13
04/25/12
03/07/12
05/03/12
06/06/12

06/15/12

06/15/12
07/03/12
06/13/12

06/06/12

02/10/12

04/13/12

04/13/12
01/10/12

01/10/12

Permits Issued During: 01/01/11 to 12/31/11; Census=101

Contractor
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
D C CONSTRUCTION
ROBBINS REED INC

ROBBINS REED INC

ROBBINS REED INC
ROBBINS REED INC
ROBBINS REED INC

ROBBINS REED INC

ROBBINS REED INC

ROBBINS REED INC

ROBBINS REED INC
ROBBINS REED INC

ROBBINS REED INC

Job Description

Second Residential Units

New SFR's

New SFR's

Second Residential Units

New SFR's

Manufactured Home (New Installation)
STK 1932 (ELEVATION B/ COLOR 2) -
LOT 82 1932 SF SFR W/ ATTACHED
481 SF GARAGE AND 43 SF PORCH
STK 1686 STANDARD (ELEVATION
ALT B/ COLOR 1) - LOT 83 1686 SF
SFR W/ ATTACHED 455 SF GARAGE
AND 71 SF PORCH OPTIONS= NONE
New SFR's-COTTAGES, LOT 84

New SFR's-COTTAGES, LOT 85

STK 1686 REVERSE (ELEVATION A/
COLOR 5) - LOT 86 1686 SF SFR W/
ATTACHED 455 SF GARAGE AND 71
SF PORCH OPTIONS= NONE

STK 1818 REVERSE (ELEVATION A/
COLOR 7) - LOT 87 1818 SF SFR W/
ATTACHED 431 SF GARAGE AND 47
SF PORCH OPTION: NONE

STK 1818 REVERSE (ELEVATION B/
COLOR 5) - LOT 88 1818 SF SFR W/
ATTACHED 431 SF GARAGE AND 47
SF PORCH

STK 1686 STANDARD (ELEVATION
ALT A /COLOR 4) - LOT 89 1686 SF
SFR W/ ATTACHED 455 SF GARAGE
AND 71 SF PORCH OPTIONS= NONE
New SFR's-COTTAGES, LOT 90

STK 2231 STANDARD (ELEVATION
ALT A/ COLOR 2) - LOT 91 2231 SF2
SFR W/ ATTACHED 430 SF GARAGE
WITH 58 FT2 PORCH OPTION:
LEFT AND REAR ENHANCED

STK 1686 REVERSE (ELEVATION B /
COLOR 7) - LOT 92 1686 SF SFR W/

Page No. 1



Permit No.

BLD-2007-07816

BLD-2009-08504
BLD-2011-09663
BLD-2010-08802
BLD-2011-09733
BLD-2011-09874
BLD-2008-08166

Total permits

06/06/13

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 01/01/11 to 12/31/11; Census=101

Sq Feet Job Address Valuation
2,426 11709 WICKSON 190,414
2,040 4745 SAN ANSELMO 160,786
1,188 5301 CASCABEL 47,520
2,040 4755 SAN ANSELMO 160,786
2,611 8585 EL DORADO 200,925
1,199 5820 LLANO 47,960
2,551 9269 BARRANCO 106,867
24 3,792,440

Applied Approved Issued
12/21/07 06/26/08 06/30/11
05/15/09 08/02/11 08/26/11
07/15/11 10/05/11 10/20/11
01/08/10 09/30/11 11/03/11
08/22/11 11/18/11 11/28/11
11/14/11 12/12/11 12/20/11
08/12/08 05/09/11 12/31/11

Finaled

02/10/12

08/15/12

07/06/12
07/03/12

Contractor

ROBBINS REED INC

*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER
*OWNER BUILDER

Job Description

ATTACHED 455 SF GARAGE AND 71
SF PORCH OPTIONS= REAR
ENHANCED

STK 1932 (ELEVATION A/ COLOR 8) -
LOT 93 1932 SF SFR W/ ATTACHED
481 SF GARAGE AND 43 SF PORCH
New SFR's UNIT B

Manufactured Home (New Installation)
New SFR's - UNIT D

New SFR's

Manufactured Home (New Installation)
Accessory Str > 1000 sq ft AND 2ND
UNIT
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